
JUne
john fogerty
Saturday, June 16, 7:00 PM
Reserve $69.50  |  GA $45.00

the dukes of september  
rhythm revue with
donald fagen, michael  
mcDonald & boz scaggs
Friday, July 6, 7:00 PM
Reserve $80.00  |  GA $50.00

steve miller band 
Saturday, July 7, 7:00 PM
Reserve $89.00  |  GA $49.00

the beach boys  
50th anniversary tour 

Friday, July 13, 7:00 PM 
Reserve $125.00  |  GA $69.50

ringo starr  
& his all starr band 
Steve Lukather, Gregg Rolie,  
Richard Page, Todd Rundgren,  
Mark Rivera, Gregg Bissonette 

Saturday, July 14, 7:00 PM
Reserve $99.50  |  GA $57.50

lyle lovett & his large band

Sunday, July 15, 7:00 PM
Reserve $77.50  |  GA $47.50

earth, wind & fire
Friday, July 20, 7:00 PM
Reserve $100.50  |  GA $50.50

chris isaak with very  
special guest shawn colvin
Sunday, July 22, 7:00 PM
Reserve $69.50  |  GA $45.00

steve martin  
& The steep canyon rangers  
and emmylou harris
Tuesday, July 24, 7:00 PM
Reserve $79.50  |  GA $49.50

JUly

August
Alison Krauss  
& Union Station  
featuring jerry douglas
Saturday, August 4, 7:00 PM
Reserve $65.00  |  GA $45.00

diana krall with  
special guest denzal Sinclaire
Saturday, September 1, 7:00 PM
Reserve $99.50  |  GA $49.50

blondie and devo
Friday, September 7, 7:00 PM
Reserve $95.00  |  GA $49.50

bonnie Raitt with  
special guest mavis staples
Saturday, September 8, 7:00 PM
Sunday, September 9, 7:00 PM
Reserve $80.00  |  GA $50.00

an Evening with  
crosby, stills & nash 
Friday, September 14, 7:00 PM
Reserve $80.50  |  GA $50.50

an Evening with chicago 
Saturday, September 15, 7:00 PM 
Reserve $89.50  |  GA $49.50

huey lewis and the news
Sunday, September 16, 7:00 PM 
Reserve $65.00  |  GA $45.00

september
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Chateau Ste. Michelle

summer
concert

2012

series
Hosting Great Performances Since 1984


